019

Russell Standard Corp.

Paver

Tandem Steel Wheel Roller
Adequate Triaxle Dump Trucks
Tractor Mounted Power Broom
Pneumatic Tire Loader
Supervisor with Pick Up

Pug Mill

EQUIPMENT

85 Hours
85
85
85
85
85

85

$92.00/hr
$43.75
$43.75
$41.50
$50.00
$43.00

$78.00

The Shenango Township Board of Supervisors held a Special Meeting

on June 16,

Listed above are the items.

Brian D. Tanner
Secretary-Treasurer

1999 to receive bid proposals for Equipment Rental.




