Russell Standard Corp.	EQUIPMENT	
Paver	85 Hours	\$92.00/hr
Tandem Steel Wheel Roller	85	\$43.75
Adequate Triaxle Dump Trucks	85	\$43.75
Tractor Mounted Power Broom	85	\$41.50
Pneumatic Tire Loader	85	\$50.00
Supervisor with Pick Up	85	\$43.00
Pug Mill	85	\$78.00

The Shenango Township Board of Supervisors held a Special Meeting on June 16, 1999 to receive bid proposals for Equipment Rental. Listed above are the items.

Brian D. Tanner Secretary-Treasurer